
22 June 2022 - 12:33

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: MEKKA RACES ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.74
(0:13.26)

0:57.48
(0:10.71)

0:46.77
(0:11.42)

0:35.35
(0:11.70)

0:23.65
(0:11.45)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 VACCINE 72.7 0:10.91 1:10.74 [1] 0:57.39 [3] 0:46.48 [4] 0:35.17 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.20 [1] 1:10.74 0:35.17

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.91) (0:11.31) (0:11.65) (0:11.32) (0:12.20)

2 7 GOSSIP COLUMN 72.5 0:10.77 1:10.90 [2] 0:57.60 [2] 0:46.83 [2] 0:35.49 [2] 0:23.72 [2] 0:12.32 [2] 1.05L 0:35.49 +2

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.77) (0:11.34) (0:11.77) (0:11.40) (0:12.32)

3 2 MAPLE DOOR 71.8 0:10.96 1:11.15 [3] 0:57.18 [10] 0:46.22 [9] 0:34.83 [9] 0:23.34 [8] 0:12.07 [7] 1.32L 0:34.83 -5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.96) (0:11.39) (0:11.49) (0:11.27) (0:12.07)

4 12 ZATARA 73.1 0:10.70 1:11.24 [4] 0:57.77 [4] 0:47.07 [3] 0:35.53 [4] 0:23.70 [4] 0:12.38 [4] 0.39L 0:35.53 -4

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.70) (0:11.54) (0:11.83) (0:11.32) (0:12.38)

5 1 BLUE RAY 72.0 0:10.90 1:11.19 [5] 0:57.51 [6] 0:46.61 [5] 0:35.10 [6] 0:23.56 [6] 0:12.17 [6] 0.42L 0:35.10 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.90) (0:11.51) (0:11.54) (0:11.39) (0:12.17)

6 10 SUPER SWEET 73.0 0:11.06 1:11.36 [6] 0:57.45 [9] 0:46.39 [10] 0:34.92 [11] 0:23.43 [11] 0:12.06 [10] 0.52L 0:34.92 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.06) (0:11.47) (0:11.49) (0:11.37) (0:12.06)

7 8 MOUNT CONI 71.0 0:11.13 1:11.53 [7] 0:58.03 [5] 0:46.90 [6] 0:35.48 [5] 0:23.97 [5] 0:12.53 [5] 1.04L 0:35.48 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:11.13) (0:11.42) (0:11.51) (0:11.44) (0:12.53)

8 3 BOLD RANSOM 73.4 0:10.92 1:11.67 [8] 0:57.89 [8] 0:46.97 [7] 0:35.45 [8] 0:23.83 [9] 0:12.45 [9] 0.89L 0:35.45 +4

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.92) (0:11.52) (0:11.62) (0:11.38) (0:12.45)

9 4 AGOSTINI 71.4 0:11.05 1:11.82 [9] 0:58.08 [7] 0:47.03 [8] 0:35.63 [7] 0:24.05 [7] 0:12.61 [8] 0.73L 0:35.63 +3

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.05) (0:11.40) (0:11.58) (0:11.44) (0:12.61)

10 9 PRETTY FLASH 71.8 0:11.00 1:11.80 [10] 0:57.75 [11] 0:46.75 [11] 0:35.40 [10] 0:23.96 [10] 0:12.49 [11] 0.17L 0:35.40 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.05) (0:11.00) (0:11.35) (0:11.44) (0:11.47) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Virgo Vision (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:45 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 12:33

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: MEKKA RACES ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.74
(0:13.26)

0:57.48
(0:10.71)

0:46.77
(0:11.42)

0:35.35
(0:11.70)

0:23.65
(0:11.45)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 CELTIC EMPRESS 73.9 0:10.71 1:11.96 [11] 0:58.70 [1] 0:47.99 [1] 0:36.57 [1] 0:24.87 [1] 0:13.10 [3] 1.12L 0:36.57 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.71) (0:11.42) (0:11.70) (0:11.77) (0:13.10)

Scratched: Virgo Vision (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:45 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 13:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 2070m

Distance To Go Finish 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:09.35
(0:18.47)

1:50.88
(0:12.03)

1:38.85
(0:12.41)

1:26.44
(0:12.70)

1:13.74
(0:12.98)

1:00.76
(0:12.86)

0:47.90
(0:12.77)

0:35.13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FAST TALKING 67.0 0:11.08 2:09.35 [1] 1:50.88 [1] 1:38.85 [1] 1:26.44 [1] 1:13.74 [1] 1:00.76 [1] 0:47.90 [1] 0:35.13

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:18.47) (0:12.03) (0:12.41) (0:12.70) (0:12.98) (0:12.86) (0:12.77)

2 7 KHAALIS 66.6 0:11.10 2:09.39 [2] 1:50.49 [4] 1:38.15 [4] 1:25.79 [4] 1:13.26 [4] 1:00.29 [4] 0:47.50 [4] 0:34.87 +10

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:18.90) (0:12.34) (0:12.36) (0:12.53) (0:12.97) (0:12.79) (0:12.63)

3 3 CONFUSION 67.0 0:11.15 2:09.73 [3] 1:51.08 [3] 1:39.00 [2] 1:26.56 [2] 1:13.89 [2] 1:00.95 [2] 0:48.17 [2] 0:35.45 +7

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:18.65) (0:12.08) (0:12.44) (0:12.67) (0:12.94) (0:12.78) (0:12.72)

4 6 ROYAL PERFORMANCE 65.8 0:11.17 2:09.66 [4] 1:51.04 [2] 1:38.82 [3] 1:26.35 [3] 1:13.71 [3] 1:00.67 [3] 0:47.90 [3] 0:35.12 -4

Tiffani Brooker Finish 400m (0:18.62) (0:12.22) (0:12.47) (0:12.64) (0:13.04) (0:12.77) (0:12.78)

5 4 ENDLESS MYSTERY 65.8 0:11.23 2:09.79 [5] 1:50.87 [5] 1:38.52 [5] 1:26.10 [5] 1:13.46 [5] 1:00.48 [5] 0:47.76 [5] 0:35.08 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:18.92) (0:12.35) (0:12.42) (0:12.64) (0:12.98) (0:12.72) (0:12.68)

6 9 STAR DIVA 64.2 0:11.76 2:11.15 [6] 1:51.80 [6] 1:39.67 [6] 1:27.29 [6] 1:14.74 [6] 1:01.77 [6] 0:49.02 [6] 0:36.31 +1

Wendy Peel Finish 400m (0:19.35) (0:12.13) (0:12.38) (0:12.55) (0:12.97) (0:12.75) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Taaffeite (8), Head Up High (5), Dogmatic (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 13:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 2070m

Distance To Go 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.13
(0:11.95)

0:23.18
(0:11.08)

0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:35.13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FAST TALKING 67.0 0:11.08 0:35.13 [1] 0:23.18 [1] 0:12.10 [1] 2:09.35 0:35.13

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.95) (0:11.08) (0:12.10)

2 7 KHAALIS 66.6 0:11.10 0:34.87 [3] 0:22.99 [4] 0:11.89 [3] 0.09L 0:34.87 +10

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.88) (0:11.10) (0:11.89)

3 3 CONFUSION 67.0 0:11.15 0:35.45 [2] 0:23.48 [2] 0:12.33 [2] 1.9L 0:35.45 +7

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.97) (0:11.15) (0:12.33)

4 6 ROYAL PERFORMANCE 65.8 0:11.17 0:35.12 [4] 0:23.28 [3] 0:12.11 [4] 0.33L 0:35.12 -4

Tiffani Brooker Finish 400m (0:11.84) (0:11.17) (0:12.11)

5 4 ENDLESS MYSTERY 65.8 0:11.23 0:35.08 [5] 0:23.22 [5] 0:11.99 [5] 0.55L 0:35.08 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.86) (0:11.23) (0:11.99)

6 9 STAR DIVA 64.2 0:11.76 0:36.31 [6] 0:24.48 [6] 0:12.72 [6] 8.11L 0:36.31 +1

Wendy Peel Finish 400m (0:11.83) (0:11.76) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Taaffeite (8), Head Up High (5), Dogmatic (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 13:45

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE Maiden Handicap - 1660m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.69
(0:17.16)

1:23.53
(0:11.23)

1:12.30
(0:11.23)

1:01.07
(0:11.84)

0:49.23
(0:12.63)

0:36.60
(0:12.26)

0:24.34
(0:11.82)

0:36.60

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 NOBLE CAT 67.3 0:11.07 1:40.69 [1] 1:23.11 [5] 1:12.04 [4] 1:00.71 [4] 0:48.90 [4] 0:36.29 [4] 0:24.19 [3] 0:36.29

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:17.58) (0:11.07) (0:11.33) (0:11.81) (0:12.61) (0:12.10) (0:11.67)

2 7 CRITICAL THINKER 68.5 0:11.08 1:40.98 [2] 1:23.73 [3] 1:12.44 [3] 1:01.36 [1] 0:49.52 [1] 0:36.89 [1] 0:24.63 [1] 0:36.89 +5

Robbie Fradd Finish 1200m (0:17.25) (0:11.29) (0:11.08) (0:11.84) (0:12.63) (0:12.26) (0:11.99)

3 5 YANGARI 64.8 0:11.33 1:40.95 [3] 1:22.69 [9] 1:11.31 [9] 0:59.98 [8] 0:48.19 [9] 0:35.91 [9] 0:23.91 [7] 0:35.91 +1

Jaden Lloyd Finish 1200m (0:18.26) (0:11.38) (0:11.33) (0:11.79) (0:12.28) (0:12.00) (0:11.58)

4 3 MAGIC MIKEY 69.2 0:11.29 1:40.87 [4] 1:23.71 [1] 1:12.42 [2] 1:01.02 [3] 0:49.23 [2] 0:36.68 [2] 0:24.49 [2] 0:36.68 +4

Tegan Harrison Finish 1400m (0:17.16) (0:11.29) (0:11.40) (0:11.79) (0:12.55) (0:12.19) (0:11.87)

5 8 ALLBERIN 66.5 0:11.35 1:41.05 [5] 1:23.06 [7] 1:11.71 [7] 1:00.35 [7] 0:48.61 [7] 0:36.40 [6] 0:24.13 [6] 0:36.40 +1

Tiffani Brooker Finish 1400m (0:17.99) (0:11.35) (0:11.36) (0:11.74) (0:12.21) (0:12.27) (0:11.81)

6 6 CEE EYE CEE 65.0 0:11.36 1:41.46 [6] 1:23.56 [6] 1:12.16 [6] 1:00.80 [6] 0:49.04 [6] 0:36.68 [7] 0:24.37 [8] 0:36.68 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1200m (0:17.90) (0:11.40) (0:11.36) (0:11.76) (0:12.36) (0:12.31) (0:11.93)

7 9 FRIDA'S TIME 65.7 0:11.41 1:41.80 [7] 1:23.66 [8] 1:12.25 [8] 1:00.83 [9] 0:49.10 [8] 0:36.87 [8] 0:24.70 [9] 0:36.87 +7

Corey Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:18.14) (0:11.41) (0:11.42) (0:11.73) (0:12.23) (0:12.17) (0:11.94)

8 2 NASSAU COUNTY 69.3 0:11.42 1:42.11 [8] 1:24.94 [2] 1:13.45 [5] 1:02.03 [5] 0:50.12 [5] 0:37.51 [5] 0:25.29 [5] 0:37.51 +8

Luke Dittman Finish 1200m (0:17.17) (0:11.49) (0:11.42) (0:11.91) (0:12.61) (0:12.22) (0:12.18)

9 10 MILITARY MEN 69.2 0:11.13 1:42.30 [9] 1:25.04 [4] 1:13.91 [1] 1:02.48 [2] 0:50.59 [3] 0:37.98 [3] 0:25.62 [4] 0:37.98 -1

Luke Tarrant Finish 1400m (0:17.26) (0:11.13) (0:11.43) (0:11.89) (0:12.61) (0:12.36) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Red Hot Rubix (4), Brooklyn Mam (11), Epauvescent (14), Sea Of Qi (12), Saint Martin (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 13:45

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE Maiden Handicap - 1660m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:36.60

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 NOBLE CAT 67.3 0:11.07 0:12.52 [1] 1:40.69 0:36.29

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.52)

2 7 CRITICAL THINKER 68.5 0:11.08 0:12.64 [3] 0.91L 0:36.89 +5

Robbie Fradd Finish 1200m (0:12.64)

3 5 YANGARI 64.8 0:11.33 0:12.33 [4] 0.07L 0:35.91 +1

Jaden Lloyd Finish 1200m (0:12.33)

4 3 MAGIC MIKEY 69.2 0:11.29 0:12.62 [2] 0.27L 0:36.68 +4

Tegan Harrison Finish 1400m (0:12.62)

5 8 ALLBERIN 66.5 0:11.35 0:12.32 [5] 0.59L 0:36.40 +1

Tiffani Brooker Finish 1400m (0:12.32)

6 6 CEE EYE CEE 65.0 0:11.36 0:12.44 [8] 1.92L 0:36.68 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1200m (0:12.44)

7 9 FRIDA'S TIME 65.7 0:11.41 0:12.76 [9] 2.54L 0:36.87 +7

Corey Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:12.76)

8 2 NASSAU COUNTY 69.3 0:11.42 0:13.11 [7] 2.24L 0:37.51 +8

Luke Dittman Finish 1200m (0:13.11)

9 10 MILITARY MEN 69.2 0:11.13 0:13.34 [6] 0.14L 0:37.98 -1

Luke Tarrant Finish 1400m (0:13.34)

Scratched: Red Hot Rubix (4), Brooklyn Mam (11), Epauvescent (14), Sea Of Qi (12), Saint Martin (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 14:18

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1660m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.22
(0:18.04)

1:22.18
(0:11.50)

1:10.68
(0:11.74)

0:58.94
(0:11.81)

0:47.13
(0:12.08)

0:35.05
(0:11.86)

0:23.19
(0:11.51)

0:35.05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SELEQUE 65.6 0:11.20 1:40.22 [1] 1:21.71 [3] 1:09.97 [3] 0:58.28 [3] 0:46.31 [3] 0:34.44 [3] 0:22.77 [3] 0:34.44

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:18.51) (0:11.74) (0:11.69) (0:11.97) (0:11.87) (0:11.67) (0:11.20)

2 5 THE IRONS 63.6 0:11.51 1:40.48 [2] 1:22.31 [2] 1:10.75 [2] 0:59.12 [2] 0:47.26 [2] 0:35.25 [2] 0:23.45 [1] 0:35.25 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 400m (0:18.17) (0:11.56) (0:11.63) (0:11.86) (0:12.01) (0:11.80) (0:11.51)

3 9 BLACKLOG 64.1 0:11.37 1:40.87 [3] 1:21.97 [5] 1:10.23 [5] 0:58.56 [5] 0:46.67 [5] 0:34.84 [5] 0:23.19 [4] 0:34.84 -3

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:18.90) (0:11.74) (0:11.67) (0:11.89) (0:11.83) (0:11.65) (0:11.37)

4 3 SNEAK PREVIEW 64.6 0:11.30 1:41.04 [4] 1:21.96 [7] 1:10.14 [7] 0:58.48 [7] 0:46.63 [7] 0:34.77 [7] 0:23.25 [6] 0:34.77 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:19.08) (0:11.82) (0:11.66) (0:11.85) (0:11.86) (0:11.52) (0:11.30)

5 2 BOLD WARRIOR 63.9 0:11.50 1:41.16 [5] 1:23.12 [1] 1:11.62 [1] 0:59.88 [1] 0:48.07 [1] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.12 [2] 0:35.99 -5

Tegan Harrison Finish 1400m (0:18.04) (0:11.50) (0:11.74) (0:11.81) (0:12.08) (0:11.87) (0:11.69)

6 6 AZARMIN 65.5 0:11.19 1:41.17 [6] 1:22.14 [6] 1:10.37 [6] 0:58.70 [6] 0:46.83 [6] 0:34.92 [6] 0:23.21 [7] 0:34.92 -4

James Orman 200m 400m (0:19.03) (0:11.77) (0:11.67) (0:11.87) (0:11.91) (0:11.71) (0:11.19)

7 7 DR VELOCIOUS 62.9 0:11.51 1:41.46 [7] 1:22.73 [4] 1:10.90 [4] 0:59.26 [4] 0:47.38 [4] 0:35.51 [4] 0:23.77 [5] 0:35.51 -4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:18.73) (0:11.83) (0:11.64) (0:11.88) (0:11.87) (0:11.74) (0:11.51)

8 8 SHEBRINGZIT 62.7 0:11.58 1:49.27 [8] 1:29.79 [8] 1:18.10 [8] 1:06.52 [8] 0:54.54 [8] 0:42.48 [8] 0:30.04 [8] 0:42.48 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:19.48) (0:11.69) (0:11.58) (0:11.98) (0:12.06) (0:12.44) (0:13.59)

Scratched: Snowfire (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 14:18

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1660m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:35.05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SELEQUE 65.6 0:11.20 0:11.57 [2] 1:40.22 0:34.44

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.57)

2 5 THE IRONS 63.6 0:11.51 0:11.94 [1] 1.6L 0:35.25 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 400m (0:11.94)

3 9 BLACKLOG 64.1 0:11.37 0:11.82 [4] 1.79L 0:34.84 -3

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:11.82)

4 3 SNEAK PREVIEW 64.6 0:11.30 0:11.95 [5] 1.16L 0:34.77 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.95)

5 2 BOLD WARRIOR 63.9 0:11.50 0:12.43 [3] 0.97L 0:35.99 -5

Tegan Harrison Finish 1400m (0:12.43)

6 6 AZARMIN 65.5 0:11.19 0:12.02 [6] 0.23L 0:34.92 -4

James Orman 200m 400m (0:12.02)

7 7 DR VELOCIOUS 62.9 0:11.51 0:12.26 [7] 1.69L 0:35.51 -4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:12.26)

8 8 SHEBRINGZIT 62.7 0:11.58 0:16.45 [8] 46.46L 0:42.48 -3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:16.45)

Scratched: Snowfire (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 14:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.54
(0:10.97)

1:08.57
(0:10.48)

0:58.09
(0:10.90)

0:47.19
(0:11.72)

0:35.47
(0:11.74)

0:23.73
(0:11.52)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENTERPRISE MIA 72.2 0:10.60 1:19.54 [1] 1:08.57 [1] 0:57.97 [3] 0:46.92 [3] 0:35.29 [3] 0:23.61 [2] 0:35.29

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:10.97) (0:10.60) (0:11.05) (0:11.63) (0:11.68) (0:11.40)

2 1 BADGERS NUTS 73.0 0:10.48 1:19.93 [2] 1:08.96 [2] 0:58.48 [1] 0:47.58 [1] 0:35.86 [1] 0:24.12 [1] 0:35.86 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:10.97) (0:10.48) (0:10.90) (0:11.72) (0:11.74) (0:11.54)

3 7 JEEHAAN 72.9 0:10.48 1:19.97 [3] 1:08.65 [7] 0:58.17 [6] 0:46.96 [5] 0:35.40 [5] 0:23.75 [6] 0:35.40 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.32) (0:10.48) (0:11.21) (0:11.56) (0:11.65) (0:11.39)

4 2 COLLEAGUES 70.8 0:10.72 1:20.35 [4] 1:08.88 [9] 0:58.16 [9] 0:46.86 [9] 0:35.26 [9] 0:23.77 [8] 0:35.26 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:10.72) (0:11.30) (0:11.60) (0:11.49) (0:11.50)

5 12 DIVENIRE 70.8 0:10.73 1:20.60 [5] 1:09.33 [6] 0:58.60 [7] 0:47.28 [8] 0:35.65 [8] 0:23.97 [9] 0:35.65 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:10.73) (0:11.32) (0:11.63) (0:11.68) (0:11.53)

6 11 KIKI COCO 69.0 0:10.96 1:20.68 [6] 1:09.06 [10] 0:58.10 [11] 0:46.90 [10] 0:35.22 [11] 0:23.73 [11] 0:35.22 +3

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:10.96) (0:11.20) (0:11.68) (0:11.49) (0:11.39)

7 5 DAULAT TAIFUN AZIZ 71.8 0:10.65 1:20.71 [7] 1:09.69 [5] 0:59.04 [4] 0:47.86 [4] 0:36.28 [4] 0:24.51 [5] 0:36.28 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.02) (0:10.65) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.77) (0:11.72)

8 9 FEAR THE NIGHT 72.1 0:10.47 1:20.78 [8] 1:09.07 [11] 0:58.60 [8] 0:47.50 [7] 0:36.05 [7] 0:24.37 [7] 0:36.05 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.71) (0:10.47) (0:11.10) (0:11.45) (0:11.68) (0:11.65)

9 6 VIVYN 70.4 0:10.76 1:20.84 [9] 1:09.82 [4] 0:59.06 [5] 0:47.78 [6] 0:36.26 [6] 0:24.71 [4] 0:36.26 +3

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:11.02) (0:10.76) (0:11.28) (0:11.52) (0:11.55) (0:11.74)

10 8 BOOM STORM 68.8 0:10.95 1:21.18 [10] 1:09.74 [8] 0:58.79 [10] 0:47.39 [11] 0:35.81 [10] 0:24.28 [10] 0:35.81 +0

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:10.95) (0:11.40) (0:11.58) (0:11.53) (0:11.44)

Scratched: Jimmy Neutron (10), Gala Rain (13), Imitari (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 14:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.54
(0:10.97)

1:08.57
(0:10.48)

0:58.09
(0:10.90)

0:47.19
(0:11.72)

0:35.47
(0:11.74)

0:23.73
(0:11.52)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 THE POWER OF ONE 71.8 0:10.52 1:21.34 [11] 1:10.34 [3] 0:59.82 [2] 0:48.74 [2] 0:37.12 [2] 0:25.35 [3] 0:37.12 +4

Alex Patis 1200m 1200m (0:11.00) (0:10.52) (0:11.08) (0:11.62) (0:11.77) (0:11.80)

Scratched: Jimmy Neutron (10), Gala Rain (13), Imitari (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 14:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENTERPRISE MIA 72.2 0:10.60 0:12.21 [1] 1:19.54 0:35.29

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

2 1 BADGERS NUTS 73.0 0:10.48 0:12.58 [2] 2.22L 0:35.86 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

3 7 JEEHAAN 72.9 0:10.48 0:12.36 [3] 1.02L 0:35.40 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

4 2 COLLEAGUES 70.8 0:10.72 0:12.27 [8] 2L 0:35.26 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

5 12 DIVENIRE 70.8 0:10.73 0:12.44 [9] 0.96L 0:35.65 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

6 11 KIKI COCO 69.0 0:10.96 0:12.34 [10] 0.65L 0:35.22 +3

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

7 5 DAULAT TAIFUN AZIZ 71.8 0:10.65 0:12.79 [6] 0.11L 0:36.28 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.79)

8 9 FEAR THE NIGHT 72.1 0:10.47 0:12.72 [7] 0.03L 0:36.05 -1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

9 6 VIVYN 70.4 0:10.76 0:12.97 [5] 0.74L 0:36.26 +3

Michael Murphy 1200m 1200m (0:12.97)

10 8 BOOM STORM 68.8 0:10.95 0:12.84 [11] 2.02L 0:35.81 +0

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.84)

Scratched: Jimmy Neutron (10), Gala Rain (13), Imitari (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 14:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Class 1 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 THE POWER OF ONE 71.8 0:10.52 0:13.55 [4] 1.09L 0:37.12 +4

Alex Patis 1200m 1200m (0:13.55)

Scratched: Jimmy Neutron (10), Gala Rain (13), Imitari (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 15:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.38
(0:12.89)

0:57.49
(0:10.54)

0:46.95
(0:11.47)

0:35.48
(0:11.73)

0:23.75
(0:11.53)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CUDYADO 74.8 0:10.48 1:10.47 [1] 0:57.50 [3] 0:47.02 [2] 0:35.57 [1] 0:23.70 [3] 0:12.31 [1] 1:10.47 0:35.57

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:12.97) (0:10.48) (0:11.45) (0:11.87) (0:11.39) (0:12.31)

2 2 THE KEWESS 73.9 0:10.52 1:10.38 [2] 0:56.75 [8] 0:46.23 [7] 0:35.02 [6] 0:23.45 [6] 0:12.01 [6] 0.62L 0:35.02 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.52) (0:11.21) (0:11.57) (0:11.44) (0:12.01)

3 9 KARAOKE QUEEN 73.1 0:10.60 1:10.69 [3] 0:57.37 [6] 0:46.77 [5] 0:35.52 [5] 0:23.89 [4] 0:12.39 [5] 1.48L 0:35.52 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:10.60) (0:11.25) (0:11.63) (0:11.50) (0:12.39)

4 12 SITUATION ROOM 73.8 0:10.74 1:10.75 [4] 0:57.78 [2] 0:47.04 [3] 0:35.60 [4] 0:23.91 [5] 0:12.52 [4] 0.4L 0:35.60 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:12.97) (0:10.74) (0:11.44) (0:11.69) (0:11.39) (0:12.52)

5 4 PENTITO 74.0 0:10.58 1:10.77 [5] 0:57.51 [4] 0:46.93 [4] 0:35.62 [3] 0:24.08 [2] 0:12.59 [2] 0.08L 0:35.62 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.58) (0:11.31) (0:11.54) (0:11.49) (0:12.59)

6 5 BEAN DANCING 71.8 0:10.71 1:10.85 [6] 0:57.42 [7] 0:46.71 [6] 0:35.33 [7] 0:23.58 [9] 0:12.26 [9] 0.42L 0:35.33 +9

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.71) (0:11.38) (0:11.75) (0:11.32) (0:12.26)

7 3 CASTILE 72.0 0:10.71 1:11.09 [7] 0:57.41 [9] 0:46.70 [9] 0:35.44 [9] 0:23.96 [8] 0:12.61 [8] 1.49L 0:35.44 +3

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.71) (0:11.26) (0:11.48) (0:11.35) (0:12.61)

8 10 MASCHERATA 72.7 0:10.86 1:11.30 [8] 0:58.00 [5] 0:47.14 [8] 0:35.77 [8] 0:24.33 [7] 0:12.86 [7] 0.87L 0:35.77 +2

Micheal Hellyer Finish 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.86) (0:11.37) (0:11.44) (0:11.47) (0:12.86)

9 7 HIGHER 75.0 0:10.54 1:11.73 [9] 0:58.84 [1] 0:48.30 [1] 0:36.80 [2] 0:25.10 [1] 0:13.53 [3] 2.56L 0:36.80 +4

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:12.89) (0:10.54) (0:11.50) (0:11.70) (0:11.57) (0:13.53)

Scratched: Not Another (11), That's A Miracle (14), Cecil Street Lad (1), Thisland Is Myland (8), Come Clean (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 16:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB VENUE MODE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.23
(0:13.36)

0:56.87
(0:10.91)

0:45.96
(0:11.33)

0:34.63
(0:11.17)

0:23.46
(0:11.13)

0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:34.63

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 EL VENCEDOR 72.0 0:10.96 1:10.23 [1] 0:56.87 [1] 0:45.91 [2] 0:34.55 [2] 0:23.46 [1] 0:12.31 [2] 1:10.23 0:34.55

Jim Byrne Finish 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.96) (0:11.36) (0:11.09) (0:11.15) (0:12.31)

2 4 THUNDER MANIA 70.7 0:11.00 1:10.57 [2] 0:57.05 [4] 0:46.05 [5] 0:34.79 [3] 0:23.61 [3] 0:12.39 [4] 2.01L 0:34.79 +0

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.00) (0:11.26) (0:11.18) (0:11.22) (0:12.39)

3 10 NIMBOSTRATUS 72.1 0:10.84 1:10.51 [3] 0:56.85 [6] 0:46.01 [4] 0:34.70 [4] 0:23.55 [4] 0:12.35 [3] 0.07L 0:34.70 -3

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.84) (0:11.31) (0:11.15) (0:11.20) (0:12.35)

4 1 DEFERENCE 73.4 0:10.80 1:10.60 [4] 0:57.13 [3] 0:46.33 [1] 0:35.00 [1] 0:23.82 [2] 0:12.70 [1] 0.53L 0:35.00 -2

Sheriden Tomlinson Finish 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.80) (0:11.33) (0:11.18) (0:11.12) (0:12.70)

5 12 IN GREAT NIC 69.9 0:10.94 1:10.62 [5] 0:56.84 [8] 0:45.90 [7] 0:34.50 [7] 0:23.31 [7] 0:12.18 [5] 0.06L 0:34.50 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.94) (0:11.40) (0:11.19) (0:11.13) (0:12.18)

6 6 COMMENTS 70.7 0:10.81 1:10.78 [6] 0:56.50 [10] 0:45.69 [10] 0:34.40 [9] 0:23.27 [8] 0:12.32 [6] 1.06L 0:34.40 -2

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:10.81) (0:11.29) (0:11.13) (0:10.95) (0:12.32)

7 7 GROOMED 71.7 0:11.01 1:10.95 [7] 0:57.18 [7] 0:46.17 [8] 0:34.75 [8] 0:23.42 [9] 0:12.25 [7] 1.07L 0:34.75 +3

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.01) (0:11.42) (0:11.33) (0:11.17) (0:12.25)

8 13 SIR PICCOLO 68.7 0:10.97 1:11.31 [8] 0:56.63 [11] 0:45.66 [11] 0:34.47 [11] 0:23.13 [11] 0:11.99 [10] 2.1L 0:34.47 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.68) (0:10.97) (0:11.19) (0:11.34) (0:11.14) (0:11.99)

9 9 RARI 71.1 0:10.97 1:11.39 [9] 0:57.96 [2] 0:46.99 [3] 0:35.57 [5] 0:24.23 [5] 0:12.65 [9] 0.15L 0:35.57 +0

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.97) (0:11.42) (0:11.34) (0:11.58) (0:12.65)

10 8 PASCAL 71.6 0:10.97 1:11.46 [10] 0:57.84 [5] 0:46.87 [6] 0:35.46 [6] 0:24.16 [6] 0:12.75 [8] 0.05L 0:35.46 +4

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.97) (0:11.41) (0:11.30) (0:11.41) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Sweet Sixteen (11), Maxcalemma (2), Ourconi (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 16:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB VENUE MODE Class 3 Plate - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.23
(0:13.36)

0:56.87
(0:10.91)

0:45.96
(0:11.33)

0:34.63
(0:11.17)

0:23.46
(0:11.13)

0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:34.63

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 CUTABRI 70.0 0:10.95 1:11.64 [11] 0:57.53 [9] 0:46.58 [9] 0:35.16 [10] 0:23.59 [10] 0:12.31 [11] 1.61L 0:35.16 +4

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.95) (0:11.42) (0:11.57) (0:11.28) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Sweet Sixteen (11), Maxcalemma (2), Ourconi (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 16:34

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.36
(0:11.29)

1:09.07
(0:10.77)

0:58.30
(0:11.51)

0:46.79
(0:12.03)

0:34.76
(0:11.95)

0:22.81
(0:11.35)

0:34.76

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 LOVE YERS ALL 70.0 0:10.82 1:20.36 [1] 1:08.75 [6] 0:57.93 [5] 0:46.43 [4] 0:34.46 [4] 0:22.52 [3] 0:34.46

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:10.82) (0:11.50) (0:11.97) (0:11.94) (0:11.10)

2 9 LEMON DUCHESS 71.5 0:10.77 1:20.70 [2] 1:09.41 [1] 0:58.64 [2] 0:47.13 [1] 0:34.98 [2] 0:23.04 [2] 0:34.98 +2

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.77) (0:11.51) (0:12.15) (0:11.94) (0:11.45)

3 12 COUNT THE COIN 69.7 0:10.95 1:20.81 [3] 1:09.08 [9] 0:58.13 [8] 0:46.70 [6] 0:34.71 [7] 0:22.76 [7] 0:34.71 +3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:10.95) (0:11.43) (0:11.99) (0:11.95) (0:11.18)

4 4 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 72.2 0:10.67 1:20.81 [4] 1:09.42 [3] 0:58.75 [1] 0:47.19 [2] 0:35.21 [1] 0:23.26 [1] 0:35.21 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:10.67) (0:11.56) (0:11.98) (0:11.95) (0:11.35)

5 8 SECRET TALES 68.2 0:11.11 1:21.36 [5] 1:09.50 [10] 0:58.39 [11] 0:46.78 [11] 0:34.94 [11] 0:23.05 [11] 0:34.94 +7

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.86) (0:11.11) (0:11.61) (0:11.84) (0:11.89) (0:11.25)

6 2 ALDERMAN 69.3 0:10.95 1:21.40 [6] 1:09.87 [5] 0:58.92 [6] 0:47.27 [7] 0:35.33 [6] 0:23.47 [5] 0:35.33 +2

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:10.95) (0:11.65) (0:11.94) (0:11.86) (0:11.42)

7 3 DONANDKIM 69.4 0:11.02 1:21.59 [7] 1:09.71 [11] 0:58.69 [10] 0:47.19 [9] 0:35.28 [9] 0:23.33 [9] 0:35.28 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.88) (0:11.02) (0:11.50) (0:11.91) (0:11.95) (0:11.34)

8 1 FORT WAYNE 67.7 0:11.07 1:21.94 [8] 1:10.28 [7] 0:59.21 [9] 0:47.51 [10] 0:35.54 [10] 0:23.65 [10] 0:35.54 +3

Sheriden Tomlinson 1200m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:11.07) (0:11.70) (0:11.97) (0:11.89) (0:11.44)

9 7 DARE TO SHARE 72.0 0:10.83 1:22.01 [9] 1:10.68 [2] 0:59.85 [3] 0:48.15 [3] 0:36.15 [3] 0:24.13 [4] 0:36.15 +5

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:10.83) (0:11.70) (0:12.00) (0:12.02) (0:11.59)

10 11 SERENA 70.2 0:10.86 1:22.12 [10] 1:10.64 [4] 0:59.78 [4] 0:48.12 [5] 0:36.14 [5] 0:24.15 [6] 0:36.14 +7

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.48) (0:10.86) (0:11.66) (0:11.98) (0:11.99) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Biggie (13), Shadow Of Time (5), Tahlayla (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 16:34

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.36
(0:11.29)

1:09.07
(0:10.77)

0:58.30
(0:11.51)

0:46.79
(0:12.03)

0:34.76
(0:11.95)

0:22.81
(0:11.35)

0:34.76

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 APPLECROSS 69.1 0:10.84 1:22.43 [11] 1:10.71 [8] 0:59.87 [7] 0:48.10 [8] 0:36.19 [8] 0:24.35 [8] 0:36.19 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.72) (0:10.84) (0:11.77) (0:11.91) (0:11.84) (0:11.47)

Scratched: Biggie (13), Shadow Of Time (5), Tahlayla (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 16:34

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:34.76

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 LOVE YERS ALL 70.0 0:10.82 0:11.42 [2] 1:20.36 0:34.46

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.42)

2 9 LEMON DUCHESS 71.5 0:10.77 0:11.59 [3] 0.16L 0:34.98 +2

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:11.59)

3 12 COUNT THE COIN 69.7 0:10.95 0:11.58 [4] 0.73L 0:34.71 +3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.58)

4 4 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 72.2 0:10.67 0:11.91 [1] 0.19L 0:35.21 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

5 8 SECRET TALES 68.2 0:11.11 0:11.80 [8] 3.03L 0:34.94 +7

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.80)

6 2 ALDERMAN 69.3 0:10.95 0:12.05 [5] 0.54L 0:35.33 +2

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

7 3 DONANDKIM 69.4 0:11.02 0:11.99 [9] 0.96L 0:35.28 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

8 1 FORT WAYNE 67.7 0:11.07 0:12.21 [11] 1.77L 0:35.54 +3

Sheriden Tomlinson 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

9 7 DARE TO SHARE 72.0 0:10.83 0:12.54 [6] 0.27L 0:36.15 +5

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

10 11 SERENA 70.2 0:10.86 0:12.49 [10] 0.82L 0:36.14 +7

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

Scratched: Biggie (13), Shadow Of Time (5), Tahlayla (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



22 June 2022 - 16:34

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:34.76

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +11.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 APPLECROSS 69.1 0:10.84 0:12.88 [7] 2.53L 0:36.19 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

Scratched: Biggie (13), Shadow Of Time (5), Tahlayla (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19Report Created:  Wed 22 June 2022  16:46 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


